
 

 
 

 
 
 

CEDERBERG MUNICIPALITY 
TENDER NUMBER: CED 18/2021-2022 

NOTICE NO: 168/2021 
 

 
ALIENATION OF PORTION OF ERF 279 CLANWILLIAM, OPEN 
SPACES NEXT TO ERF 3943 AND ERF 634 CLANWILLIAM, OU 

KAAPSE WEG  
 
 
Tender documents, in English, are obtainable from Tuesday, 02 November 2021, at the reception of 
Cederberg Municipality, 2A Voortrekker Street, Clanwilliam, between 08:00 and 16:00 (Monday-
Thursday) and Friday 08:00 -14:00 upon payment of a tender participation fee.  
 
 
Payment of a non-refundable tender deposit of R268.00 (VAT inclusive) is applicable. The amount 
must be deposited into the Cederberg Municipality’s account at Standard Bank, Branch Code: 05-
0106, Account No: 082 163 324. The reference number when doing payment is: CED 18/2021-2022 – 
Company name. Proof of payment is necessary when collecting tender documents.  
 
 
Fully completed tender documents, in a sealed envelope, must be placed in the tender box situated 
at the Cederberg Municipality Main Building, 2A Voortrekker Street, Clanwilliam, by no later 
than 12:00, on Tuesday, 16 November 2021. 
 
The Municipality reserves the right to withdraw any invitation to tender, and/or to re-advertise or reject 
any tender, or to accept a part of it. The Municipality is not bound to accept the highest or any tender. 
 
 
Please refer enquiries to Mr N Mercuur on telephone number: 027 482 8000. 
 
 
A TITUS 
ACTING MUNICIPAL MANAGER 
Cederberg Municipality 
Private Bag X2 
CLANWILLIAM 8135       
 
 
 
 

 

 

 


